Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 20, 2008 AA,A,B & +40 Bike
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 19 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:38 00:10:38 16.93
00:16:37 00:05:59 30.08
00:22:43 00:06:06 29.51
00:28:52 00:06:09 29.27
00:34:59 00:06:07 29.43
00:41:10 00:06:11 29.11
00:47:14 00:06:04 29.67
00:53:15 00:06:01 29.92
00:59:22 00:06:07 29.43
01:05:33 00:06:11 29.11
01:11:57 00:06:24 28.13
01:18:15 00:06:18 28.57
01:24:27 00:06:12 29.03
01:30:38 00:06:11 29.11
01:36:50 00:06:12 29.03
01:43:07 00:06:17 28.65
01:49:08 00:06:01 29.92
01:55:18 00:06:10 29.19
02:02:03 00:06:45 26.67
Averages: 00:06:25 28.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Williams, Charlie, 213872 A Bike 17 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:59 00:10:59 16.39
00:17:28 00:06:29 27.76
00:23:58 00:06:30 27.69
00:30:35 00:06:37 27.2
00:37:11 00:06:36 27.27
00:43:50 00:06:39 27.07
00:50:43 00:06:53 26.15
00:57:38 00:06:55 26.02
01:04:43 00:07:05 25.41
01:11:47 00:07:04 25.47
01:18:25 00:06:38 27.14
01:25:07 00:06:42 26.87
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01:31:35 00:06:28 27.84
01:38:09 00:06:34 27.41
01:45:04 00:06:55 26.02
01:52:25 00:07:21 24.49
01:59:09 00:06:44 26.73
Averages: 00:07:01 26.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Greenwood, Adam, 16 546311 A Bike 19 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 15.43
00:18:08 00:06:28 27.84
00:24:29 00:06:21 28.35
00:30:57 00:06:28 27.84
00:37:18 00:06:21 28.35
00:43:29 00:06:11 29.11
00:49:35 00:06:06 29.51
00:55:51 00:06:16 28.72
01:02:02 00:06:11 29.11
01:08:12 00:06:10 29.19
01:14:13 00:06:01 29.92
01:20:23 00:06:10 29.19
01:26:30 00:06:07 29.43
01:32:54 00:06:24 28.13
01:39:12 00:06:18 28.57
01:46:08 00:06:56 25.96
01:52:23 00:06:15 28.8
01:58:26 00:06:03 29.75
02:04:37 00:06:11 29.11
Averages: 00:06:34 28.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 16 26 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:41 00:10:41 16.85
00:16:51 00:06:10 29.19
00:23:07 00:06:16 28.72
00:29:21 00:06:14 28.88
00:35:31 00:06:10 29.19
00:41:44 00:06:13 28.95
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00:47:56 00:06:12 29.03
00:54:04 00:06:08 29.35
01:00:11 00:06:07 29.43
01:06:43 00:06:32 27.55
01:12:44 00:06:01 29.92
01:18:46 00:06:02 29.83
01:24:56 00:06:10 29.19
01:31:01 00:06:05 29.59
01:37:05 00:06:04 29.67
01:43:12 00:06:07 29.43
Averages: 00:06:27 28.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 B Bike 19 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:15 00:10:15 17.56
00:16:11 00:05:56 30.34
00:22:04 00:05:53 30.59
00:28:13 00:06:09 29.27
00:34:24 00:06:11 29.11
00:40:22 00:05:58 30.17
00:46:24 00:06:02 29.83
00:52:31 00:06:07 29.43
00:58:25 00:05:54 30.51
01:04:27 00:06:02 29.83
01:10:34 00:06:07 29.43
01:16:40 00:06:06 29.51
01:22:50 00:06:10 29.19
01:29:03 00:06:13 28.95
01:35:12 00:06:09 29.27
01:41:24 00:06:12 29.03
01:47:34 00:06:10 29.19
01:53:40 00:06:06 29.51
01:59:42 00:06:02 29.83
Averages: 00:06:18 28.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Mitchell, Jim, 859194 +40 Bike 15 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:08 00:13:08 13.71
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00:20:54 00:07:46 23.18
00:28:28 00:07:34 23.79
00:36:08 00:07:40 23.48
00:43:55 00:07:47 23.13
00:51:42 00:07:47 23.13
00:59:28 00:07:46 23.18
01:08:30 00:09:02 19.93
01:16:14 00:07:44 23.28
01:24:16 00:08:02 2241
01:32:06 00:07:50 22.98
01:39:35 00:07:29 24.05
01:47:39 00:08:04 2231
01:55:16 00:07:37 23.63
02:03:10 00:07:54 22.78
Averages: 00:08:13 22.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 17 18 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:01 00:12:01 14.98
00:18:35 00:06:34 27.41
00:25:14 00:06:39 27.07
00:31:46 00:06:32 27.55
00:38:19 00:06:33 27.48
00:45:00 00:06:41 26.93
00:51:31 00:06:31 27.62
00:58:11 00:06:40 27
01:04:54 00:06:43 26.8
01:11:17 00:06:23 28.2
01:17:56 00:06:39 27.07
01:24:36 00:06:40 27
01:31:29 00:06:53 26.15
01:38:10 00:06:41 26.93
01:44:43 00:06:33 27.48
01:51:20 00:06:37 27.2
01:58:03 00:06:43 26.8
Averages: 00:06:57 26.45
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 17 22 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:28 00:11:28 15.7
00:18:18 00:06:50 26.34
00:24:45 00:06:27 27.91
00:31:25 00:06:40 27
00:38:09 00:06:44 26.73
00:44:45 00:06:36 27.27
00:51:19 00:06:34 27.41
00:58:07 00:06:48 26.47
01:05:01 00:06:54 26.09
01:11:51 00:06:50 26.34
01:18:42 00:06:51 26.28
01:25:49 00:07:07 25.29
01:32:32 00:06:43 26.8
01:40:01 00:07:29 24.05
01:47:07 00:07:06 25.35
01:53:54 00:06:47 26.54
02:00:34 00:06:40 27
Averages: 00:07:06 25.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 15 29 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:50 00:11:50 15.21
00:18:30 00:06:40 27
00:25:06 00:06:36 27.27
00:31:46 00:06:40 27
00:38:18 00:06:32 27.55
00:44:56 00:06:38 27.14
00:51:27 00:06:31 27.62
00:58:08 00:06:41 26.93
01:04:52 00:06:44 26.73
01:12:13 00:07:21 24.49
01:18:52 00:06:39 27.07
01:26:00 00:07:08 25.23
01:32:53 00:06:53 26.15
01:39:41 00:06:48 26.47
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01:49:00 00:09:19 19.32
Averages: 00:07:16 25.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
96 Deleers, Rob, Applied B Bike 1 42 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:56 00:13:56 12.92
Averages: 00:13:56 12.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 13 33 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:27 00:11:27 15.72
00:17:46 00:06:19 28.5
00:24:14 00:06:28 27.84
00:30:36 00:06:22 28.27
00:37:06 00:06:30 27.69
00:43:30 00:06:24 28.13
00:49:49 00:06:19 28.5
00:56:09 00:06:20 28.42
01:02:33 00:06:24 28.13
01:09:07 00:06:34 27.41
01:15:27 00:06:20 28.42
01:21:59 00:06:32 27.55
01:28:23 00:06:24 28.13
Averages: 00:06:48 27.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
108 Hoffmann, Augie, 16 808357 B Bike 14 32 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:35 00:12:35 14.3
00:18:54 00:06:19 28.5
00:25:21 00:06:27 27.91
00:31:49 00:06:28 27.84
00:38:24 00:06:35 27.34
00:44:54 00:06:30 27.69
00:51:23 00:06:29 27.76
00:57:56 00:06:33 27.48
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01:07:49 00:09:53 18.21
01:14:32 00:06:43 26.8
01:21:09 00:06:37 27.2
01:28:10 00:07:01 25.65
01:34:55 00:06:45 26.67
01:41:26 00:06:31 27.62
Averages: 00:07:15 25.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Winnekens, Brian, 422780 A Bike 19 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:48 00:10:48 16.67
00:17:04 00:06:16 28.72
00:23:17 00:06:13 28.95
00:29:37 00:06:20 28.42
00:35:51 00:06:14 28.88
00:42:14 00:06:23 28.2
00:48:33 00:06:19 28.5
00:54:51 00:06:18 28.57
01:01:06 00:06:15 28.8
01:07:25 00:06:19 28.5
01:13:48 00:06:23 28.2
01:20:03 00:06:15 28.8
01:26:26 00:06:23 28.2
01:33:10 00:06:44 26.73
01:39:38 00:06:28 27.84
01:45:52 00:06:14 28.88
01:52:09 00:06:17 28.65
01:58:14 00:06:05 29.59
02:04:29 00:06:15 28.8
Averages: 00:06:33 27.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
119 Nottle, Nick, 666885 A Bike 19 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 15.54
00:17:45 00:06:10 29.19
00:23:55 00:06:10 29.19
00:30:10 00:06:15 28.8
00:36:29 00:06:19 28.5
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00:42:33 00:06:04 29.67
00:48:41 00:06:08 29.35
00:54:45 00:06:04 29.67
01:00:45 00:06:00 30
01:06:53 00:06:08 29.35
01:12:57 00:06:04 29.67
01:18:57 00:06:00 30
01:25:09 00:06:12 29.03
01:31:45 00:06:36 27.27
01:37:52 00:06:07 29.43
01:43:56 00:06:04 29.67
01:50:06 00:06:10 29.19
01:56:20 00:06:14 28.88
02:02:34 00:06:14 28.88
Averages: 00:06:27 28.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 12 36 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 16.12
00:17:30 00:06:20 28.42
00:23:57 00:06:27 27.91
00:30:24 00:06:27 27.91
00:36:48 00:06:24 28.13
00:43:10 00:06:22 28.27
00:49:26 00:06:16 28.72
00:55:50 00:06:24 28.13
01:02:18 00:06:28 27.84
01:08:46 00:06:28 27.84
01:15:17 00:06:31 27.62
01:21:46 00:06:29 27.76
Averages: 00:06:49 27.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 ROOF, STEVE, 512106 B Bike 13 34 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:26 00:16:26 10.95
00:26:36 00:10:10 17.7
00:36:46 00:10:10 17.7
00:45:08 00:08:22 21,51
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00:54:33 00:09:25 19.12
01:02:22 00:07:49 23.03
01:10:06 00:07:44 23.28
01:17:44 00:07:38 23.58
01:25:27 00:07:43 23.33
01:33:03 00:07:36 23.68
01:45:00 00:11:57 15.06
01:54:11 00:09:11 19.6
02:03:21 00:09:10 19.64
Averages: 00:09:29 19.86

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

139 Donovan, Shane, 795705 B Bike 7 39 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:04 00:11:04 16.27
00:17:25 00:06:21 28.35
00:23:47 00:06:22 28.27
00:30:25 00:06:38 27.14
00:37:14 00:06:49 26.41
00:45:49 00:08:35 20.97
00:56:07 00:10:18 17.48
Averages: 00:08:01 23.56

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 17 23 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:01 00:12:01 14.98
00:18:47 00:06:46 26.6
00:25:40 00:06:53 26.15
00:32:21 00:06:41 26.93
00:38:54 00:06:33 27.48
00:45:34 00:06:40 27
00:52:29 00:06:55 26.02
00:59:21 00:06:52 26.21
01:05:58 00:06:37 27.2
01:12:33 00:06:35 27.34
01:19:07 00:06:34 27.41
01:26:55 00:07:48 23.08
01:33:44 00:06:49 26.41
01:40:41 00:06:57 25.9
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01:47:22 00:06:41 26.93
01:54:13 00:06:51 26.28
02:00:56 00:06:43 26.8
Averages: 00:07:07 25.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
180 Emme, Pete, 623286 +40 Bike 16 28 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:59 00:11:59 15.02
00:18:42 00:06:43 26.8
00:25:42 00:07:00 25.71
00:32:31 00:06:49 26.41
00:39:37 00:07:06 25.35
00:46:28 00:06:51 26.28
00:53:42 00:07:14 24.88
01:02:15 00:08:33 21.05
01:10:03 00:07:48 23.08
01:17:03 00:07:00 25.71
01:24:10 00:07:07 25.29
01:31:23 00:07:13 24.94
01:38:31 00:07:08 25.23
01:45:50 00:07:19 24.6
01:54:35 00:08:45 20.57
02:01:55 00:07:20 24.55
Averages: 00:07:37 24.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 +40 Bike 17 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:25 00:12:25 14.5
00:19:26 00:07:01 25.65
00:26:29 00:07:03 25.53
00:33:30 00:07:01 25.65
00:40:29 00:06:59 25.78
00:47:22 00:06:53 26.15
00:54:27 00:07:05 25.41
01:01:37 00:07:10 25.12
01:08:36 00:06:59 25.78
01:15:30 00:06:54 26.09
01:22:31 00:07:01 25.65
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01:29:37 00:07:06 25.35
01:36:43 00:07:06 25.35
01:43:47 00:07:04 25.47
01:50:55 00:07:08 25.23
01:57:48 00:06:53 26.15
02:04:29 00:06:41 26.93
Averages: 00:07:19 25.05

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 B Bike 7 38 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:56 00:12:56 13.92
00:19:31 00:06:35 27.34
00:26:08 00:06:37 27.2
00:33:29 00:07:21 24.49
00:40:58 00:07:29 24.05
00:47:48 00:06:50 26.34
00:54:42 00:06:54 26.09
Averages: 00:07:49 24.20

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

189 Springborn, Rodger Jr, 768814 B Bike 15 30 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:36 00:13:36 13.24
00:21:16 00:07:40 23.48
00:28:54 00:07:38 23.58
00:36:22 00:07:28 24.11
00:43:53 00:07:31 23.95
00:51:23 00:07:30 24
00:59:06 00:07:43 23.33
01:06:42 00:07:36 23.68
01:14:24 00:07:42 23.38
01:22:00 00:07:36 23.68
01:29:33 00:07:33 23.84
01:37:09 00:07:36 23.68
01:45:02 00:07:53 22.83
01:52:46 00:07:44 23.28
02:00:31 00:07:45 23.23
Averages: 00:08:02 22.89
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 17 24 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:08 00:12:08 14.84
00:18:57 00:06:49 26.41
00:25:50 00:06:53 26.15
00:32:49 00:06:59 25.78
00:39:38 00:06:49 26.41
00:46:35 00:06:57 25.9
00:53:24 00:06:49 26.41
01:00:32 00:07:08 25.23
01:07:23 00:06:51 26.28
01:14:37 00:07:14 24.88
01:21:34 00:06:57 25.9
01:28:42 00:07:08 25.23
01:35:45 00:07:03 25.53
01:43:04 00:07:19 24.6
01:50:23 00:07:19 24.6
01:57:19 00:06:56 25.96
02:04:27 00:07:08 25.23
Averages: 00:07:19 25.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
232 Herrmann, Jacob, 16 535925 B Bike 17 21 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:05 00:12:05 14.9
00:18:45 00:06:40 27
00:25:21 00:06:36 27.27
00:31:57 00:06:36 27.27
00:38:51 00:06:54 26.09
00:45:30 00:06:39 27.07
00:52:10 00:06:40 27
00:58:54 00:06:44 26.73
01:06:35 00:07:41 23.43
01:13:32 00:06:57 25.9
01:20:13 00:06:41 26.93
01:26:50 00:06:37 27.2
01:33:17 00:06:27 27.91
01:39:52 00:06:35 27.34
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01:46:44 00:06:52 26.21
01:53:34 00:06:50 26.34
02:00:16 00:06:42 26.87
Averages: 00:07:04 25.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
239 Beaber, Troy, 16 803618 B Bike 18 13 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:29 00:11:29 15.67
00:17:58 00:06:29 27.76
00:24:22 00:06:24 28.13
00:30:37 00:06:15 28.8
00:37:22 00:06:45 26.67
00:44:41 00:07:19 24.6
00:51:07 00:06:26 27.98
00:57:30 00:06:23 28.2
01:03:50 00:06:20 28.42
01:10:11 00:06:21 28.35
01:16:36 00:06:25 28.05
01:22:56 00:06:20 28.42
01:29:26 00:06:30 27.69
01:35:53 00:06:27 27.91
01:42:22 00:06:29 27.76
01:48:52 00:06:30 27.69
01:55:29 00:06:37 27.2
02:02:07 00:06:38 27.14
Averages: 00:06:47 27.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
242 Ludwig, Joe, 380542 +40 Bike 5 40 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:50 00:10:50 16.62
00:17:00 00:06:10 29.19
00:23:13 00:06:13 28.95
00:29:32 00:06:19 28.5
00:35:59 00:06:27 27.91
Averages: 00:07:12 26.23
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 B Bike 19 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:46 00:10:46 16.72
00:16:49 00:06:03 29.75
00:22:54 00:06:05 29.59
00:29:09 00:06:15 28.8
00:35:26 00:06:17 28.65
00:41:45 00:06:19 28.5
00:47:54 00:06:09 29.27
00:54:05 00:06:11 29.11
01:00:16 00:06:11 29.11
01:06:46 00:06:30 27.69
01:13:10 00:06:24 28.13
01:19:22 00:06:12 29.03
01:25:27 00:06:05 29.59
01:31:41 00:06:14 28.88
01:37:55 00:06:14 28.88
01:44:10 00:06:15 28.8
01:50:21 00:06:11 29.11
01:56:32 00:06:11 29.11
02:02:45 00:06:13 28.95
Averages: 00:06:28 28.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
265 Kau, Robert, applied B Bike 19 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 16.54
00:17:12 00:06:19 28.5
00:23:25 00:06:13 28.95
00:29:39 00:06:14 28.88
00:36:00 00:06:21 28.35
00:42:08 00:06:08 29.35
00:48:23 00:06:15 28.8
00:54:43 00:06:20 28.42
01:00:54 00:06:11 29.11
01:07:03 00:06:09 29.27
01:13:11 00:06:08 29.35
01:19:13 00:06:02 29.83
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01:25:16 00:06:03 29.75
01:31:10 00:05:54 30.51
01:37:12 00:06:02 29.83
01:43:05 00:05:53 30.59
01:49:05 00:06:00 30
01:55:07 00:06:02 29.83
02:01:05 00:05:58 30.17
Averages: 00:06:22 28.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
271 Hartzheim, Darrel, 543904 +40 Bike 18 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:18 00:11:18 15.93
00:17:45 00:06:27 27.91
00:24:09 00:06:24 28.13
00:30:31 00:06:22 28.27
00:36:56 00:06:25 28.05
00:43:19 00:06:23 28.2
00:49:47 00:06:28 27.84
00:56:07 00:06:20 28.42
01:02:36 00:06:29 27.76
01:09:36 00:07:00 25.71
01:15:46 00:06:10 29.19
01:21:59 00:06:13 28.95
01:28:16 00:06:17 28.65
01:34:37 00:06:21 28.35
01:41:00 00:06:23 28.2
01:47:24 00:06:24 28.13
01:53:48 00:06:24 28.13
02:00:11 00:06:23 28.2
Averages: 00:06:41 27.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
272 Steckbauer, Steve, 653435 +40 Bike 17 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:50 00:11:50 15.21
00:18:22 00:06:32 27.55
00:25:14 00:06:52 26.21
00:31:53 00:06:39 27.07
00:38:25 00:06:32 27.55
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00:45:25 00:07:00 25.71
00:52:13 00:06:48 26.47
00:58:49 00:06:36 27.27
01:05:33 00:06:44 26.73
01:13:40 00:08:07 22.18
01:20:17 00:06:37 27.2
01:26:57 00:06:40 27
01:33:37 00:06:40 27
01:40:14 00:06:37 27.2
01:46:47 00:06:33 27.48
01:53:13 00:06:26 27.98
01:59:35 00:06:22 28.27
Averages: 00:07:02 26.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
273 WEISZ, ANDREW, 167111 B Bike 17 16 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:12 00:11:12 16.07
00:17:35 00:06:23 28.2
00:24:01 00:06:26 27.98
00:30:31 00:06:30 27.69
00:36:59 00:06:28 27.84
00:43:36 00:06:37 27.2
00:50:08 00:06:32 27.55
00:56:37 00:06:29 27.76
01:03:17 00:06:40 27
01:09:41 00:06:24 28.13
01:16:19 00:06:38 27.14
01:23:23 00:07:04 25.47
01:30:14 00:06:51 26.28
01:36:54 00:06:40 27
01:43:54 00:07:00 25.71
01:51:00 00:07:06 25.35
01:57:40 00:06:40 27
Averages: 00:06:55 26.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 18 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 16.54
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00:17:19 00:06:26 27.98
00:23:37 00:06:18 28.57
00:30:03 00:06:26 27.98
00:36:28 00:06:25 28.05
00:42:50 00:06:22 28.27
00:49:06 00:06:16 28.72
00:55:24 00:06:18 28.57
01:01:36 00:06:12 29.03
01:07:59 00:06:23 28.2
01:14:27 00:06:28 27.84
01:20:57 00:06:30 27.69
01:27:19 00:06:22 28.27
01:33:54 00:06:35 27.34
01:40:15 00:06:21 28.35
01:46:35 00:06:20 28.42
01:53:08 00:06:33 27.48
01:59:27 00:06:19 28.5
Averages: 00:06:38 27.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Braun, Jason, applied B Bike 5 41 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:26 00:13:26 134
00:20:50 00:07:24 24.32
00:28:12 00:07:22 24.43
00:35:50 00:07:38 23.58
00:45:34 00:09:44 18.49
Averages: 00:09:07 20.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Gilbert, Wade, 538542 B Bike 18 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:55 00:11:55 15.1
00:17:47 00:05:52 30.68
00:23:52 00:06:05 29.59
00:29:58 00:06:06 29.51
00:36:07 00:06:09 29.27
00:42:22 00:06:15 28.8
00:48:33 00:06:11 29.11
00:55:30 00:06:57 25.9
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01:01:42 00:06:12 29.03
01:07:58 00:06:16 28.72
01:14:10 00:06:12 29.03
01:20:10 00:06:00 30
01:26:32 00:06:22 28.27
01:32:57 00:06:25 28.05
01:40:11 00:07:14 24.88
01:46:57 00:06:46 26.6
01:53:21 00:06:24 28.13
01:59:26 00:06:05 29.59
Averages: 00:06:38 27.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
354 Gilbert, Ryan, 331555 A Bike 12 35 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 15.54
00:17:31 00:05:56 30.34
00:23:27 00:05:56 30.34
00:29:51 00:06:24 28.13
00:36:18 00:06:27 27.91
00:42:21 00:06:03 29.75
00:48:11 00:05:50 30.86
00:55:01 00:06:50 26.34
01:02:08 00:07:07 25.29
01:08:15 00:06:07 29.43
01:15:23 00:07:08 25.23
01:21:25 00:06:02 29.83
Averages: 00:06:47 27.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
355 Hoefert, Rob, 344822 B Bike 17 17 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:19 00:12:19 14.61
00:18:42 00:06:23 28.2
00:25:40 00:06:58 25.84
00:32:22 00:06:42 26.87
00:39:02 00:06:40 27
00:45:40 00:06:38 27.14
00:53:44 00:08:04 22.31
01:00:12 00:06:28 27.84
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01:06:40 00:06:28 27.84
01:12:58 00:06:18 28.57
01:19:16 00:06:18 28.57
01:25:43 00:06:27 27.91
01:32:06 00:06:23 28.2
01:38:23 00:06:17 28.65
01:44:58 00:06:35 27.34
01:51:22 00:06:24 28.13
01:57:42 00:06:20 28.42
Averages: 00:06:55 26.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
358 Agnew, Ben, 668439 B Bike 11 37 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:16 00:13:16 13.57
00:21:23 00:08:07 22.18
00:29:19 00:07:56 22.69
00:36:54 00:07:35 23.74
00:46:31 00:09:37 18.72
00:55:03 00:08:32 21.09
01:02:32 00:07:29 24.05
01:10:50 00:08:18 21.69
01:20:27 00:09:37 18.72
01:30:12 00:09:45 18.46
01:57:29 00:27:17 6.6
Averages: 00:10:41 19.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
363 Anschutz, Trevor, 16 693323 B Bike 17 15 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:43 00:11:43 15.36
00:18:06 00:06:23 28.2
00:24:31 00:06:25 28.05
00:30:51 00:06:20 28.42
00:38:05 00:07:14 24.88
00:44:35 00:06:30 27.69
00:50:51 00:06:16 28.72
00:58:00 00:07:09 25.17
01:04:11 00:06:11 29.11
01:10:39 00:06:28 27.84
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01:17:14 00:06:35 27.34
01:23:38 00:06:24 28.13
01:30:06 00:06:28 27.84
01:36:37 00:06:31 27.62
01:43:22 00:06:45 26.67
01:50:39 00:07:17 24.71
01:57:31 00:06:52 26.21
Averages: 00:06:55 26.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
394 Liberty, Richard, 16 646093 B Bike 16 27 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:43 00:12:43 14.15
00:19:49 00:07:06 25.35
00:26:53 00:07:04 25.47
00:33:53 00:07:00 25.71
00:40:51 00:06:58 25.84
00:47:46 00:06:55 26.02
00:54:41 00:06:55 26.02
01:01:45 00:07:04 25.47
01:08:45 00:07:00 25.71
01:15:51 00:07:06 25.35
01:22:58 00:07:07 25.29
01:29:58 00:07:00 25.71
01:37:02 00:07:04 25.47
01:44:13 00:07:11 25.06
01:51:12 00:06:59 25.78
01:58:05 00:06:53 26.15
Averages: 00:07:23 24.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
398 Gray, Daniel, 603965 A Bike 18 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:22 00:11:22 15.84
00:17:35 00:06:13 28.95
00:24:05 00:06:30 27.69
00:30:29 00:06:24 28.13
00:36:42 00:06:13 28.95
00:43:01 00:06:19 28.5
00:49:23 00:06:22 28.27
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00:55:50 00:06:27 27.91
01:02:26 00:06:36 27.27
01:08:44 00:06:18 28.57
01:15:08 00:06:24 28.13
01:22:34 00:07:26 24.22
01:29:13 00:06:39 27.07
01:36:11 00:06:58 25.84
01:43:13 00:07:02 25.59
01:50:11 00:06:58 25.84
01:57:22 00:07:11 25.06
02:04:07 00:06:45 26.67
Averages: 00:06:54 26.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 18 11 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:33 00:11:33 15.58
00:17:52 00:06:19 28.5
00:24:21 00:06:29 27.76
00:30:51 00:06:30 27.69
00:37:24 00:06:33 27.48
00:43:50 00:06:26 27.98
00:50:13 00:06:23 28.2
00:56:41 00:06:28 27.84
01:03:26 00:06:45 26.67
01:09:43 00:06:17 28.65
01:16:09 00:06:26 27.98
01:22:32 00:06:23 28.2
01:28:59 00:06:27 27.91
01:35:27 00:06:28 27.84
01:41:54 00:06:27 27.91
01:48:19 00:06:25 28.05
01:54:53 00:06:34 27.41
02:01:30 00:06:37 27.2
Averages: 00:06:45 27.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 18 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 16.54
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00:17:11 00:06:18 28.57
00:23:27 00:06:16 28.72
00:29:50 00:06:23 28.2
00:36:11 00:06:21 28.35
00:42:32 00:06:21 28.35
00:48:41 00:06:09 29.27
00:55:05 00:06:24 28.13
01:01:40 00:06:35 27.34
01:08:26 00:06:46 26.6
01:15:09 00:06:43 26.8
01:21:26 00:06:17 28.65
01:27:54 00:06:28 27.84
01:34:27 00:06:33 27.48
01:41:02 00:06:35 27.34
01:47:43 00:06:41 26.93
01:54:30 00:06:47 26.54
02:01:30 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:06:45 27.08
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